THP
TKL
TKO
TLL
LM
TLN

TAC
TAD
TDI

THY
TLN

TIE
TIH
TIN
TKN
TKW

Appendix A: Schemes Approved and Awaiting Approval

Original Gross Approvals

Re-scheduled To/From 2021/22

The Amelia Scott

Town Hall Roof

Assembly Hall Theatre Roof
Town Hall Windows

Assembly Hall Theatre Windows
Town Hall Conversion

Total Approvals as at 1st April 2022

Disabled Facilities Grants
Housing Renewal Advances
Asset Acquisition Fund
Torrington Car Park LED Lighting
Town Hall Conversion

Total Approvals at Quarter 1

Movements between years in Quarter 1 report

Assembly Hall Means Of Escape
Benhall Mill Depot

Calverley Grounds Tennis & Gym
Great Hall Car Park

Great Hall Car Park Ventilation

Total Approvals

2022/23
£000

10,402

2,241

658
37

29
505
110
5,000

18,982
464

2,500
(3)
(2,500)
a61

(192)
(600)
(23)
(800)
(35)

17,793

2023/24
£000

854

854

426

426

192
600
23
800
35

2,930

2024/25
£000

854

854

426

426

1,280

2025/26

£000

1,250
30

1,280

1,280

Total

£000
12,110

2,241
658
37

29
505
110
5,000

20,690

2,566
30
2,500
(3)
(2,500)
2,593

23,283



