Appendix A: Schemes Approved and Awaiting Approval

		2022/23	2023/24	2024/25	2025/26	Total
		£000	£000	£000	£000	£000
	Original Gross Approvals	10,402	854	854	-	12,110
	Re-scheduled To/From 2021/22	2,241	-	-	-	2,241
THP	The Amelia Scott	658				- 658
TKL	Town Hall Roof	37				37
TKO	Assembly Hall Theatre Roof	29				29
TLL	Town Hall Windows	505				505
TLM	Assembly Hall Theatre Windows	110				110
TLN	Town Hall Conversion	5,000				5,000
	Total Approvals as at 1st April 2022	18,982	854	854	-	20,690
TAC	Disabled Facilities Grants	464	426	426	1,250	2,566
TAD	Housing Renewal Advances				30	30
TDI	Asset Acquisition Fund	2,500				2,500
THY	Torrington Car Park LED Lighting	(3)				(3)
TLN	Town Hall Conversion	(2,500)				(2,500)
	Total Approvals at Quarter 1	461	426	426	1,280	2,593
	Movements between years in Quarter 1 report					
TJE	Assembly Hall Means Of Escape	(192)	192			-
TJH	Benhall Mill Depot	(600)	600			-
TJN	Calverley Grounds Tennis & Gym	(23)	23			-
TKN	Great Hall Car Park	(800)	800			-
TKW	Great Hall Car Park Ventilation	(35)	35			-
	Total Approvals	17,793	2,930	1,280	1,280	23,283